VELP Digesters with temperature ramps
- Continuous innovation and dedication to taking care of the details
- New support system and suction caps
The digester is a widely used instrument in laboratories performing analysis for different applications,
such as digestions in the Kjeldahl process for protein determination and analysis in the environmental
industry.
VELP Scientifica offers a broad range of digesters (DK 6, DK 8, DK 20, DK 6/48, DK 20/26, DK 42/26).
A user-friendly program Menu allows to select up to 20 work programs while  4 temperature ramps are

293 x 152 x 339 mm       393 x 152 x 446 mm
(11,5 x 6 x 13 in)       (15 x 6 x 17,5 in)
Ordering information
Code No
Description
F30100182 Digester model DK 6
F30100020 Digester model DK 8
F30100181 Digester model DK 20
F30100185 Digester model DK 20/26
F30100186 Digester model DK 42/26
F30100188 Digester model DK 6/48
A00001206 Support system for DK 6, DK 20/26, DK 6/48
A00001204 Support System for DK 20, DK 42/26
Connect With Us